CROSSOVER SNOW
60” and 101” WIDE
TRAILER MODEL CROSSOVER 60x12 CROSSOVER 101x12 CROSSOVER 101x14 CROSSOVER 101x16 CROSSOVER 101x20
Item Number MFS60x12CROSSOVER MFS101x12CROSSOVER MFS101x14CROSSOVER MFS101x16CROSSOVER MFS101x20CROSSOVER
Box WxLxH 60"x12'x66" 101"x12'x66" 101"x14'x66" 101"x16'x66" 101"x20'x66"
Interior WxLxH 57"x11'10"x64" 98"x11'10"x64" 98"x13'10"x64" 98"x15'10"x64" 98"x19'10"x64"
Overall WxLxH 80"x16'2"x85" 102"x7'8"x16'2" 102"x7'8"x18'2" 102"x7'8"x20'2" 102"x7'8"x24'2"
Deck Height 20" 25" 26" 26" 26"
Hitch Height 16" 23" 24" 24" 24"
Rear Door Opening 55" x 62" 93" x 62" 93" x 62" 93" x 62" 93" x 62"
Coupler Rating/Ball Size 3500#/2" Ball 3500#/2" Ball 6000#/2" Ball 6000#/2" Ball 6000#/2" Ball
Axle(s) - Qty/Rating) 1-2200# Idler 1-3500# Idler 2-2200# Braked 2-2200# Braked 2-2200# Braked
Wheels 13" Silver Mod 12" E-Rated 12" E-Rated 12" E-Rated 12" E-Rated
Tires 175/75R13 ST145/R12E ST145/R12E ST145/R12E ST145/R12E
GVWR 2200# 2990# 4400# 4400# 4400#
Curb Weight 600# 1058# 1480# 1580# 1740#
Payload 1600# 1932# 2920# 2820# 2660#
Power Connection 4-Way Flat 4-Way Flat 7-Way Round 7-Way Round 7-Way Round
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
CONSTRUCTION PRICE UOM
Upgrade to 22’, Includes Tandem 3K Axles & 13” Rubber PKG
Upgrade to Tapered Rear Ramp (No Starter Flap) EA
ACCESSORIES PRICE UOM
Ski Guides, Box & Ramp 60"x12' **SINGLE PLACE** SET
Ski Guides, Box & Ramp 101"x12' SET
Track Mats, Box & Ramp 60"x12' **SINGLE PLACE** SET
Track Mats, Box & Ramp 101"x12' SET
Paddle Grabbers (Set of 6) SET
WHEELS PRICE UOM
Upgrade to 13” Silver Mod Wheels (From 12” E-Rated Silver Mod) EA
Spare 12” E-Rated Silver Mod Wheel w/ 145/R12 Tire EA
Bolt-On Spare Tire Carrier (Tongue-Mounted) EA
DOORS PRICE UOM
26” X 58” Side Access Door w/ Paddle Handle & Piano Hinge EA
14” x 14” Fuel Door w/ Paddle Handle EA
Larger 32" x 70" Front Access Door EA
EXTERIOR PRICE UOM
Two-Tone w/ 6” Anodized Divider PKG
BASE PRICE
 	Screwless .030” Bonded Side Panels
 	One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	Rear Ramp Door w/ Spring Assist
 	 19”x58” Front Access Door
 	 5/8” Water Resistant Decking
 	 Full Length Slide Track w/ Ski Tie Down
Bars (12’ & 14’ Models)
 	 Full Length Slide Track w/ Sliding
D-Rings (16’+ Models)
 	 12” Plywood Kickplate
 	 Interior Dome Light
 	 Louver Vents
STANDARD FEATURES
 	All-Aluminum Construction
 	 16” O/C Wall & Roof Studs
 	 24” O/C Floor Crossmembers
 	 12’ Models 2” x 3” Subframe Tubing
 	 14’+ Models 2” x 5” Subframe Tubing
 	 Torsion Ride Suspension
 	Recessed LED Lights
 	Wishbone Tongue w/ Straight Coupler
 	Round Radius Diamond Plate Nose
 	 1200# Wheel Jack
 	 (2) 5000# Safety Chains
 	 Limited 4-Year Warranty
CROSSOVER SNOW
7 & 7.5 WIDES (LowPro)
TRAILER MODEL 7 X 16 CROSSOVER (LowPro) 7.5 X 16 CROSSOVER (LowPro) 7.5 X 22 CROSSOVER (LowPro)
Item Number MFS7x16CROSSOVER MFS7.5x16CROSSOVER MFS7.5x22CROSSOVER
Box WxLxH 84"x16'x66" 90"x16'x66" 90"x22'x66"
Interior WxLxH 81"x15'10"x64" 87"x15'10"x64" 87"x21'10"x64"
Overall WxLxH 102"x20'2"x84" 102"x20'2"x84" 102"x26'2"x84"
Deck Height 19" 19" 19"
Hitch Height 15" 15" 15"
Rear Door Opening 76" x 62" 82" x 62" 82" x 62"
Axle(s) - Qty/Rating) 1-3500# Idler 2-2200# Braked 2-3500# Braked
Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Silver Mods 15" Silver Mods
Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15
GVWR 2990# 4400# 6000#
Curb Weight 1455# 1390# 2176#
Payload 1535# 3010# 3824#
Coupler Rating/Ball Size 6000#/2" Ball 6000#/2" Ball 6000#/2" Ball
Power Connection 4-Way Flat 7-Way Round 7-Way Round
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
CONSTRUCTION PRICE UOM
Crossover Side x Side Package, Includes (17" Extra Height,
Reinforced Wall Studs, 78" Rear Opening) 7.5 Wide models only
PBF
Upgrade to Tapered Rear Ramp (No Starter Flap) EA
WHEELS PRICE UOM
Spare 15” Silver Mod Wheel w/ 205/75R15 Tire EA
Upgrade to 15” Aluminum (Radial; From 15" Siver Mod
Radial Wheels)
EA
Bolt-On Spare Tire Carrier (Tongue-Mounted) EA
DOORS PRICE UOM
26” X 58” Side Access Door w/ Paddle Handle & Piano Hinge EA
14” x 14” Fuel Door w/ Paddle Handle EA
ACCESSORIES PRICE UOM
Ski Guides 16' Box Only (Set) SET
Ski Guides - 22' Box Only (Set) SET
Ski Guides - Rear Ramp (Set) SET
Track Mats 16' Box Only (Set) SET
Track Mats 22' Box Only (Set) SET
Track Mats - Rear Ramp (Set) SET
Paddle Grabbers (Set of 6)
EXTERIOR PRICE UOM
Two-Tone w/ 6” Anodized Divider PKG
BASE PRICE
 	Screwless .030” Bonded Side Panels
 	One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	Rear Ramp Door w/ Spring Assist
 	 19”x58” Front Access Door
 	 5/8” Water Resistant Decking
 	 12” Plywood Kickplate
 	 Full Length Slide Track w/ Sliding D-Rings
 	 Interior Dome Light
 	 Louver Vents
 	Recessed LED Lights
STANDARD FEATURES
 	All-Aluminum Construction
 	 16” O/C Wall & Roof Studs
 	 24” O/C Floor Crossmembers
 	 2”x4” Subframe Tubing (2"x5" 18'+)
 	 Torsion Ride Suspension
 	Wishbone Tongue w/ Straight Coupler
 	Round Radius Diamond Plate Nose
 	 1200# Wheel Jack
 	 (2) 5000# Safety Chains
 	 Limited 4-Year Warranty
POPULAR ENCLOSED SNOW OPTIONS
ITEM NUMBER CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS PRICE UOM
RADIUSROOF Upgrade to Radius Roof Construction (Up to 30’) (Sloped V-Nose, Cast Corners, & Rear Canopies not available with this) EA
VNOSESLOPE Add Slope in V-Nose PKG
HEIGHT3 3” Extra Height PBF
HEIGHT6 6” Extra Height PBF
HEIGHT9 9” Extra Height PBF
HEIGHT12 12” Extra Height PBF
HEIGHT5 15” Extra Height PBF
HEIGHT18 18” Extra Height (Requires HD Ramp or Barn Door Upgrade & .090 Wall Stud Upgrade) PBF
HEIGHT21 21” Extra Height (Requires .090 Wall Stud Upgrade and HD Rear Ramp) PBF
HEIGHT24 24” Extra Height (Requires HD Ramp or Barn Door Upgrade & .090 Wall Stud Upgrade) PBF
HEIGHTDED6 Height Decrease 6” PBF
HEIGHTDED12 Height Decrease 12” PBF
LENGTH27 Additional Length in 2’ Intervals (7 wide) Per 2’
LENGTH275 Additional Length in 2’ Intervals (7.5 wide) Per 2’
LENGTH285 Additional Length in 2’ Intervals (8.5 wide) Per 2’
COUPLER2ATO2516A Upgrade to 2 5/16” A-Frame Coupler (From 2” A-Frame Coupler) EA
BEAVERVISIBLE Add Showing Beavertail (Deckover Models) EA
BEAVERREVERSE Reverse Beavertail Construction on (7’ wides & Up) EA
JACK8000PED Upgrade to 8000# Pedestal Jack (From Wheel or Center Jack) EA
JACK10000PED Upgrade to 10000# Pedestal Jack (From Wheel or Center Jack) EA
FLOOR16OC Upgrade to 16” O/C Floor Crossmembers PBF
FLOOR12OC Upgrade to 12” O/C Floor Studs (From 16” O/C; PBF) PBF
ROOFTRUSSEDUP Upgrade to Trussed Roof System (Not compatible w/ Radius) EA
090WALLSTUD Upgrade to .090 Wall Studs PBF
WALL2X2UP Upgrade Wall Studs to 2” x 2”, PBF PBF
CEIL2X2UP Upgrade Ceiling Studs to 2” x 2”, PBF PBF
WALKONROOF Walk On Roof (Reinforced; PBF) PBF
WINCHMOUNTHD Heavy Duty Winch Mount (Winch Not Included) EA
CANOPYREAR2013 Rear Canopy Loading Light System- 2013 Version (Not available w/ Radius Roof) PKG
CANOPYREAR2015 Rear Canopy Loading Light System- 2015 Version (Not available w/ Radius Roof) PKG
CANOPYREAR2020 Rear Canopy Loading Light System- 2020 Version (Not available w/ Radius Roof) PKG
ITEM NUMBER DOORS, RAMPS & COMPARTMENTS PRICE UOM
DOOR2658 26” x 58” Side Access Door EA
DOOR3258 32” x 58” Side Access Door w/ Paddle Handle EA
DOOR3266 32” x 66” Side Access Door w/ Paddle Handle EA
DOOR3272 32” x 72” Side Access Door w/ Paddle Handle EA
DOOR3272RADIUSSCR 32” x 72” Radius RV Door w/ Screen (Window Optional) EA
DOOR3272RADIUSUP Upgrade to Dexter 32”x72” Radius Door **Trailer must have 32”x72” Piano Hinged Door already** PKG
DOOR3272RADIUSSCRUP Upgrade to 32” x 72” Radius RV Door w/ Screen (Window Optional) (From stand. 32” x 72” Side Access Door) EA
DOOR36UP Upgrade to 36” Wide Side Access Door (from 32”) EA
DOOR48UP Upgrade to 48” Wide Side Access Door (from 32”) EA
DOOR4872 48” x 72” Split Side Access Door(s) EA
DOOR4872UP Upgrade to 48” x 72” Split Side Access Door(s) (from 32” x 72” Side Access Door) EA
DOOR78UP Upgrade to 78”-Tall Side Access Door (From 72” (SAD) (Excludes Radius RV Door) EA
RAMPCARHAULUP Upgrade to Car-Hauler Grade Rear Ramp (From Standard Ramp) EA
DPTRANSFLAP Diamond Plate Transition Flap (Ramp to Box) EA
STARTERALUM Aluminum Starter Flap to Rear Ramp EA
POPULAR ENCLOSED SNOW OPTIONS
ITEM NUMBER DOORS, RAMPS & COMPARTMENTS (CONT’D) PR PRICE ICE UOM
DOOR1414FUEL Fuel Door w/ Paddle Handle 14” x 14” EA
DOOR2424FUEL Fuel Door w/ Paddle Handle 24” x 24” EA
DOOR3030HATCH Hatch Door 30” x 30” EA
STEPPULLOUTRV RV-Style Pull-Out Step (Steel) EA
STEPALUMFOLD Aluminum Fold Down Step EA
STEPALUMFOLDP Powder Coated Aluminum Flip Down Step EA
Upgrade to Powder Coated Aluminum Flip Down Step (from standard step) EA
STEPALUMPULL Aluminum Pull-Out Step EA
STEPLOOP Aluminum Loop Step Stationary EA
DOORHANDLEAL Aluminum Grab Handle For Side Access Door EA
DOORKEYEDLHRR Keyed Locking Hasps for Rear Ramp SET
DOORLOCKINGSAD Locking Bar for Side Access Door EA
DOORKEYLOCKSAD Keyed Locking Hasps for Side Door Locking Bar SET
DOORPHINGEFULLRUP Upgrade to Full Piano Hinge For Rear Ramp EA
DOORPHINGEFULLSADUP Upgrade to Full Piano Hinge For Side Access Door EA
RAMPAIRCURTAIN Rear Door Air Curtain EA
SCREENREARRAMP Pull Down Screen for Rear Door Opening EA
DOORKEYLESS Keyless Entry System (For Side Access Door) SET
ITEM NUMBER EXTERIOR OPTIONS PRICE UOM
SKIN040UP .040 Skin Upgrade (Black, White, & Silver Only) PBF
SKIN050UP .050 Skin Upgrade (Black & White Only) PBF
TRIM12ANOD Anodized Aluminum Side & Rear Trim Panel (12”; PBF) PBF
TRIM12DP Aluminum Diamond Plate Side & Rear Trim Panel (12”; PBF) PBF
TRIM24ANOD Anodized Aluminum Side & Rear Trim Panel (24”; PBF) PBF
TRIM24DP Aluminum Diamond Plate Side & Rear Trim Panel (24”; PBF) PBF
TRIM24STAINLESS Stainless Steel Side & Rear Trim Panel (MIRROR FINISH; 24”; PBF) PBF
TRIM7 Upgrade to Larger 7” Bottom Trim (PBF) PBF
TRIMCRAZY24 Crazy Horse Appearance Package (Anodized 24” Trim Panel) PKG
TRIM36SGUP Upgrade to 36” Stone Guard from 24” EA
TRIM48SGUP Upgrade to 48” Stone Guard from 24” EA
TRIMTTSP Two-Tone Color Package - No Anodized Divider EA
TRIMTT6 R Two-Tone Color w/ 6” Anodized Divider PKG
TRIMTT12 Two-Tone Color w/ 12” Anodized Divider PKG
TRIMTT24 Two-Tone Color w/ 24” Anodized Divider PKG
TRIMTTCRAZY24 Two-Tone Crazy Horse Appearance Package (Anodized 24” Trim Panel) PKG
VNOSEANODIZEDNOSE Upgrade to Anodized Nose Cone PKG
ITEM NUMBER INTERIOR OPTIONS Door **Trailer must have 32”x72” Piano Hinged Door already** PRICE UOM
WALL030BONDED White .030 Aluminum Side Walls, Bonded PBF
WALL030SCREWED White .030 Aluminum Side Walls, Screwed PBF
CEIL030BONDED White .030 Aluminum Ceiling, Bonded PBF
CEIL030SCREWED White .030 Aluminum Ceiling, Screwed PBF
CEILWHITEVINYL White Vinyl Backed Luan (Ceiling Only; PBF) PBF
WALLWHITEVINYLSNOW White Vinyl Faced Luan Walls PBF
WALL12PLYSNOWUP Upgrade to 1/2” Plywood Walls (Snow Trailers; PBF) PBF
WALL38PLYSNOW Upgrade to 3/8” Plywood Walls (Snow Trailers; PBF) PBF
WALLWLTO38WR Upgrade to 3/8” Water Resistant Walls (From White Luan Walls; PBF) PBF
POPULAR ENCLOSED SNOW OPTIONS
ITEM NUMBER INTERIOR OPTIONS (CONT’D) PR PRICE ICE UOM
WALLWLTO38PLY Upgrade to 3/8” Plywood Walls (From White Luan Walls; PBF) PBF
WALL34INS 3/4” Foam Insulation (Side Walls; PBF) PBF
CEIL34INS 3/4” Foam Insulation - Ceiling (Require Ceiling liner) PBF
WALL2INS 2” Foam Insulation (Side Walls; PBF) PBF
CEIL2INS 2” Foam Insulation (Ceiling Only; PBF) PBF
WALL2INSUP34 Upgrade to 2” Foam Insulation (Side Walls; PBF) PBF
CEIL2INSUP34 Upgrade to 2” Foam Insulation (Ceiling Only; PBF) PBF
WALL030COVE .030 Aluminum Cove (All Colors) PBF
WALLANONCOVE Anodized Roof Coves PBF
SPRINGCOVERANO Anodized Spring Cover EA
DPSPRINGCOV Diamond Plate Spring Cover EA
SPRINGCOVER030FRONT .030” Aluminum Spring Assist Cover for Front Ramp Door EA
SPRINGCOVER030REAR .030” Aluminum Spring Assist Cover for Rear Ramp Door EA
PARTITIONWALL Partition Wall w/ 32” Access Door EA
WALL6DPKP Diamond Plate Kickplate (6”) PBF
WALL12DPKP Diamond Plate Kick Plate (12”) PBF
WALL24DPKP Diamond Plate Kickplate (24”) PBF
WALL12WRKP Water Resistant Kick Plate (12”) PBF
WALL6EXTKP Extruded Aluminum Kick Plate (6”) PBF
WALLCARPET3 Carpet on Walls (Charcoal only, 3’ Up on Walls, Calcualte 4’ for V) PLF
WALLTPO3 Upgrade to Black TPO Coin Walls (3’ Up Wall, Count 4’ V-Nose; PLF) PLF
ITEM NUMBER FLOORING PRICE UOM
FLOOR34WRTO34PT Upgrade to 3/4” Pressure Treated Plywood (From 3/4” Water Resistant Decking) PBF
FLOOR34QUADPLYES Upgrade to 3/4” Quad Ply Decking w/ 12” Quad Ply Kickplate (Non-Skid Surface, FRP Backer; PBF) PBF
FLOORADD34WR Additional Layer of 3/4” Water Resistant Decking PBF
FLOOR34INSUL Upgrade to 3/4” Foam Insulated Floor PBF
ITEM NUMBER TRACK MATS & SKI GUIDES PRICE $ UOM
SKIGUIDE12B Ski Guides 12’ Box Only SET
SKIGUIDE14B Ski Guides 14’ Box Only SET
SKIGUIDE16B Ski Guides 16’ Box Only SET
SKIGUIDE18B Ski Guides 18’ Box Only SET
SKIGUIDE20B Ski Guides 20’ Box Only SET
SKIGUIDE22B Ski Guides 22’ Box Only SET
SKIGUIDERR Ski Guides - Rear Ramp SET
SKIGUIDEFR Ski Guides - Front Ramp SET
TRACKMAT12B Track Mats 12’ Box only SET
TRACKMAT14B Track Mats 14’ Box only SET
TRACKMAT16B Track Mats 16’ Box only SET
TRACKMAT18B Track Mats 18’ Box only SET
TRACKMAT20B Track Mats 20’ Box only SET
TRACKMAT22B Track Mats 22’ Box only SET
TRACKMATFR Track Mats - Front Ramp SET
TRACKMATRR Track Mats - Rear Ramp SET
PADDLEGRAB Paddle Grabbers - (Set of 6 Pieces) SET
RAMPSKIDEFL Ski Deflector EA
RAMPSKIDEFLPT Ski Deflector for Front Ramp EA
POPULAR ENCLOSED SNOW OPTIONS
ITEM NUMBER CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS PRICE UOM
PKGM&GINL14 Caliber Package (14’ Inline) (Includes: - Ski Guides Box, LowPro Grip Glides Ramp, Track Mats Box, New Trax Grabbers Ramp, PKG
Edge Glides Ramp (Replaces Tapered Ramp)
PKGM&GINL18 Caliber Package (18’ Inline) (Includes: - Ski Guides Box, LowPro Grip Glides Ramp, Track Mats Box, New Trax Grabbers Ramp, PKG
Edge Glides Ramp (Replaces Tapered Ramp)
PKGM&GINL22 Caliber Package (22’ Inline) (Includes: - Ski Guides Box, LowPro Grip Glides Ramp, Track Mats Box, New Trax Grabbers Ramp, PKG
Edge Glides Ramp (Replaces Tapered Ramp)
PKGM&GINL24 Caliber Package (24’ Inline) (Includes: - Ski Guides Box, LowPro Grip Glides Ramp, Track Mats Box, New Trax Grabbers Ramp, PKG
Edge Glides Ramp (Replaces Tapered Ramp)
Ski Guides 12’ - Caliber (Box Only) SET
Ski Guides 14’ - Caliber (Box Only) SET
Ski Guides 16’ - Caliber (Box Only) SET
Ski Guides 18’ - Caliber (Box Only) SET
Ski Guides 20’ - Caliber (Box Only) SET
Ski Guides 22’ - Caliber (Box Only) SET
Ski Guides 24’ - Caliber (Box Only) SET
LowPro Grip Glides - Caliber (Front Ramp) SET
LowPro Grip Glides - Caliber (Rear Ramp) SET
Track Mats 12’ - Caliber (Box Only) SET
Track Mats 14’ - Caliber (Box Only) SET
Track Mats 16’ - Caliber (Box Only) SET
Track Mats 18’ - Caliber (Box Only) SET
Track Mats 20’ - Caliber (Box Only) SET
Track Mats 22’ - Caliber (Box Only) SET
Track Mats 24’ - Caliber (Box Only) SET
Trax Grabbers - Caliber (Front Ramp) SET
Trax Grabbers - Caliber (Rear Ramp) SET
Edge Glides - Caliber (Rear Ramp; Replaces Tapered Ramp) SET
ITEM NUMBER TIRE/WHEEL ASSEMBLIES & ACCESSORIES g Light System- 2013 Version (Not available w/Radius Roof) PRICE UOM
WHEELUP12SILVTO12ALUM Upgrade to 12” Aluminum Wheels (145/R12 Tire; From 12” Silver Mod) EA
WHEELUP12ETO13S Upgrade to 13” Silver Mod Wheels (From 12” E-Rated Silver Mod) EA
WHEELUP13STO13A Upgrade to 13” Aluminum (Radial; From 13” Silver Mod Wheels) EA
WHEELUP12TO15S Upgrade to 15” Silver Mod (From 12” E-Rated Wheels, Includes Drop Tongue) EA
WHEELUP13STO15S Upgrade to 15” Silver Mod From 13” Silver Mod EA
WHEELUP15STO15A Upgrade to 15” Aluminum Rims From 15” Silver Mod EA
WHEELUP15STO15BA Upgrade to 15” BLACK Aluminum (Radial; From 15” Silver Mod Radial Wheels) EA
WHEELUP15STO15FB Upgrade to 15” Flat Black Mod (Radial; From 15” Silver Mod Radial Wheels) EA
WHEELUP15STO15G Upgrade to 15” Galvanized (Radial; From 15” Silver Mod Radial Wheels) EA
WHEELUP15S205TO15S225 Upgrade to 15” 225 Silver Mod From 15” 205 Silver Mod EA
WHEELUP15S225TO15A225 Upgrade to 15” 225 Aluminum Wheels (Radial; From 15” 225 Silver Mod Radial) EA
WHEELUP15S225TO15BA225 Upgrade to 15” 225 BLACK Aluminum Wheels (Radial; From 15” 225 Silver Mod Radial) EA
WHEELUP15S225TO15FB225 Upgrade to 15” 225 Flat Black Mod (Radial; From 15” 225 Silver Mod Radial Wheels) EA
WHEELUPATOBA Upgrade to Black Aluminum Rims from Aluminum (Same Size) EA
WHEELSP12E Spare 12” E-Rated Silver Mod Wheel w/ 145/R12 Tire EA
WHEELSP12AL Spare 12” Aluminum Wheel w/ 145R12 Tire EA
WHEELSP13SILV Spare 13” Silver Mod Wheel w/ 175/80R13 Tire EA
WHEELSP13A Spare 13” Aluminum Wheel w/ 175/80R13 Tire EA
WHEELSP13GALVRAD Spare 13” Galvanized Wheel w/ 175/80R13 Tire EA
WHEELSP15SILV205 Spare 15” Silver Mod Wheel w/ 205/75R15 Tire EA
POPULAR ENCLOSED SNOW OPTIONS
ITEM NUMBER TIRE/WHEEL ASSEMBLIES & ACCESSORIES (CONT’D) PRICE UOM
WHEELSP15A205 Spare 15” Aluminum Wheel w/ 205/75R15 Tire EA
WHEELSP15SILV225 Spare 15” Silver Mod Wheel w/ 225/75R15 Tire (6-Lug) EA
WHEELSP15A225 Spare 15” Aluminum Wheel w/ 225/75R15 Tire (6-Lug) EA
WHEELSP15BA225 Spare 15” Black Aluminum Wheel w/ 225/75R15 Tire EA
WHEELMOUNTELEV Interior Elevated Spare Tire Mount (Diamond Plate; Interior Wall) EA
WHEELMOUNTELEVEXT Exterior Elevated Spare Tire Mount (Diamond Plate; Exterior Wall) EA
WHEELMOUNTFLOOR Spare Tire Mount (Interior; Floor Level) EA
WHEELMOUNTREC Deluxe Recessed Spare Tire Well (Diamond Plate w/ Hatch Cover) EA
ITEM NUMBER AXLES) PRICE UOM
AXLETOR3IDTOTOR4BR Upgrade to 2-2k Torsion Braked Axles (From 1-3k Torsion Idler) PKG
AXLETOR3IDTOTOR3BR Upgrade to 1-3k Torsion Braked Axle (From 1-3k Torsion Idler) PKG
AXLETOR3IDTOTOR6BR Upgrade to 2-3k Torsion Braked Axles (From 1-3k Torsion Idler) PKG
AXLETOR4BRTOTOR6BR Upgrade to 2-3k Torsion Braked Axles (From 2-2k Torsion Braked) PKG
AXLETOR6BRTOTOR9BR Upgrade to 3-3k Torsion Braked Axles (From 2-3k Braked) PKG
AXLETOR6BRTOTOR10BRFR Upgrade to 2-5k Torsion Braked Axles & FRAME (From 2-3k Braked; Enclosed Models) ** Includes Axle Carrier Upgrade and 16” PKG
O/C Floor Stud Upgrade, & Upgrade to 15” 225 6lug tires **
AXLESPREADUPIF Spread Axle Upgrade (w/ Individual Fenders) (7 & 7.5 Wide Models) PKG
AXLESURGEBRUP Upgrade to Surge Braking System (this option excludes Gooseneck Models) PKG
AXLE0 Upgrade to Zero Degree Axle(s) PKG
AXLE22.5DOWN Upgrade to 22.5 Degree Down Axle(s) SET
AXLE45DOWN Upgrade to 45 Degree Down Axle(s) SET
AXLEGALVTORSION Upgrade to Galvanized Axle (Torsion) (minimum 4 week lead time) SET
ITEM NUMBER TIE-DOWNS $ PRICE 30 UOM
DRINGSURFACE Light Duty Surface-Mounted D-Ring (Installed) EA
DRINGSLIDING Light Duty Sliding D-Ring (For Recessed Slide Track; Installed) EA
DRINGSLIDINGPOW Upgrade to Powder Coated Sliding D-Ring (From Existing Sliding D-Ring) EA
DRING5000DP Heavy-Duty Recessed 5000# D-Rings w/ Backing Plate EA
DRING6000Z Heavy-Duty Recessed 6000# Swivel D-Rings w/ Backing Plate (Zinc) EA
DRING6000SS Heavy-Duty Recessed 6000# Swivel D-Rings w/ Backing Plate (Stainless Steel) EA
CHOCKSINLDPKG Recessed Flip-Up Motorcycle Wheel Chock w/ (4) Surface-Mounted D-Rings PKG
CHOCKREC Recessed Flip-Up Motorcycle Wheel Chock EA
CHOCKSINHDPKG Recessed Flip-Up Motorcycle Wheel Chock w/ (4) Recessed Heavy Duty D-Rings PKG
CHOCKTANLDPKG Tandem Flip-Up Motorcycle Wheel Chocks w/ (8) Surface-Mounted D-Rings PKG
CHOCKTANHDPKG Tandem Flip-Up Motorcycle Wheel Chocks w/ (8) Heavy Duty D-Rings PKG
CHOCKSLIDETRACK Single Stainless Steel Tube Style Wheel Chock for Single Piece of Slide Track (Installed) EA
CHOCKSSTUBE Stainless Steel Tube Style Wheel Chock EA
ETRACKFLOORSUR E-Track Surface Mounted (Floor) PLF
ETRACKWALLSURS E-Track Surface Mounted (Wall) PLF
ETRACKFLOORRECS E-Track HD Recessed w/ Backing Plate (Floor) PLF
ETRACKWALLRECS E-Track HD Recessed w/ Backing Plate (Walls) PLF
ETRACKWALLSURA E-Track (Aluminum) Surface Mounted (Wall) PLF
ETRACKFLOORRECA E-Track (Aluminum) HD Recessed w/ Backing Plate (Floor) PLF
ETRACKWALLRECA E-Track (Aluminum) HD Recessed w/ Backing Plate (Walls) PLF
Airline Track (Aluminum) Surface Mounted (Floor) PLF
Airline Track (Aluminum) Surface Mounted (Wall) PLF
AIRLINERECFL Airline Track (Aluminum) Recessed (Floor) PBF
POPULAR ENCLOSED SNOW OPTIONS
ITEM NUMBER TIE-DOWNS (CONT’D) PRICE UOM
AIRLINERECWALL Airline Track (Aluminum) Recessed (Wall) PLF
SLIDETRACK Recessed Slide Track (Track Only; D-Rings Sold Separately) PLF
SLIDETRACKPOW Powder Coated Slide Track Upgrade (upgrade to existing slide track) (PBF) PBF
ITEM NUMBER 12V LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL PRICE UOM
12VLEDBACKUP Add LED Backup Lights (Pair; Installed) PAIR
12VLEDADDSTOP Additional LED Stop/Turn/Tail Lights (Pair; Installed) PAIR
12VLEDSTOPSLIM Upgrade to 12” LED Slimline Tail/Turn/Stop Lights (Pair) PAIR
12VLEDMARKER Upgrade to Additional LED Marker Lights Bullets EA
12VDPLOADINGLIGHTS Diamond Plate Rear Loading Lights (Mounted Over Rear Ramp Spring; Installed) PKG
12VANODLOAD Anodized Rear Loading Lights (Mounted Over Rear Ramp Spring; Installed) EA
12VLEDLOAD9502 (2) 12V LED Load Lights (Double Lights w/ Single Switch, 950 Lumen) PKG
12VLEDLOAD950 12V LED Load Light (Single Light w/ Switch, 950 Lumen) EA
12VLEDLOAD950SIDE Recessed LED Exterior Load Light Package (For side of trailer) (1 Light w/ Switch, 950 Lumens, & Housing) PKG
12VLEDSCARE 12V LED Porch Light w/ Wall Switch EA
12VLEDK60PR K60 LED Exterior Scene Light Package..One 12V wall switch with (2) K60 Scene Lights PKG
12VLEDMIDSHIP Mid-Ship Turn Signals (For Tandem Fenders Only; Pair) PAIR
12VBACKUPANG Angled Back Up Lights (Mounts on side of trailer) PAIR
12VPEDJACK Upgrade to 12V Electric Pedestal Jack w/ Battery & Box installed PKG
12VPOWPOINT 12V Power Jack (Cigarette Lighter Plug) EA
12VLEDDOMEUP Upgrade to LED Economy Dome Light 460 Lumen (From Incandescent Dome Light) EA
12VLEDDOMEADD Additional 12V LED Dome Light (460 Lumens) EA
12VWALLSW 12 Volt Wall Switch EA
12VWALLSW3WAY 12 Volt Wall Switch (3-Way) EA
12VWALLSW3WAYUP Upgrade to 12 Volt (3-Way) Wall Switch EA
12VLEDPUCKPKG8 LED Puck Light Package (Includes 8 recessed lights & wall switch) (Requires Ceiling Liner) PKG
12VLEDPUCK Additional Recessed LED “Puck” Light EA
12VLEDPUCKPKG2 LED “Puck” Light Cabinet PKG (Under OH Cabinet) (2) Round LED Flush Mount Dome Lights (1) 12V Wall Switch PKG
12VLEDDOME18 18” 12V LED Light (requires ceiling liner) EA
12VLEDDOME18UP Upgrade Interior Dome Light to 12V 18” LED Light EA
12VLEDUP48LED Upgrade to (3) 18” 12V LED Light (From (2) 4’ LED Wrap Around) (Requires Ceiling) SET
12VTRICKLECHARGE Trickle Charger for Battery EA
12VBATTERY Deep Cycle Marine Battery & Box (Wired) EA
12VLEDSTRIP LED Interior Strip Light w/ Housing Package (Per Foot, Per Section) PLF
12VARCTIC Cold Weather HD Arctic Flex 7-Way Wire Harness EA
12V7WAYILO4WAY Upgrade to 7-Way Plug w/ Junction Box (From 4-way Plug) EA
12VPERMA Upgrade to Permaseal Wire Connectors PKG
12VLEDLIGHTPKGPREM Upgrade Premium Light Package (LED Strip Lights w/ Integrated Backup Lights, Marker Lights w/ Clear Lens) PKG
12VLEDLIGHTPKGPREMNBL Upgrade to Premium Light Package (LED Strip Lights w/ No Backup Lights, Marker Lights w/ Clear Lenses) PKG
12VLEDLIGHTPKGUP Upgrade to LED Strip Lights w/ Chrome Trim and Integrated Backup Lights (From Standard Tail Lights) PAIR
12VLEDLIGHTPKG Additional LED Strip Lights w/ Chrome Trim and Integrated Backup Lights PAIR
12VBACKUPCAMERAWIRE Wireless Backup Camera System w/ 7” LCD Screen EA
12VLEDSAFETY Add LED 6” Oval Alternating Flashing Safety Lights (Orange) w/ Exterior Toggle Switch (Pair) (hard wired into auxiliary) PAIR
(7-way Plug Required)
POPULAR ENCLOSED SNOW OPTIONS
ITEM NUMBER 110V LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL PRICE UOM
110VPACK1 110V Package #1 - (Includes (1) 15 AMP Motobase Plug, (1) Wall switch, (1) Receptacle, (1) 4 LED Wraparound Light PKG
(No additions available w/ this package)
110VPACK2 110V Package #2 - (Includes -30 AMP Breaker, (1) 25’ Shore Line, (2) 3 -Way Wall switches, (1) Standard Wall Receptacle, PKG
(1) GFI Wall Receptacle (2) 4’ LED Wraparound Lights
110VPACK3 110V Power Package #3 (30A)..(1) 30 Amp Panel..(1) Wall Switch..(4) Standard Wall Receptacles..(1) GFCI Receptacle.. PKG
Receptacle..(4) 4’ LED Wrap Around Lights..(1) Brace and Wire Stub for A/C Unit
110VPACK 110V Power Package #4..(1) 15 Amp Motorbase Plug..(2) Wall Receptacle PKG
110VPACK5 110V Package #5 - (Includes -60AMP Breaker w/ Converter, (1) Motorbase Plug, (2) 3 -Way Wall switches, (1) Standard Wall PKG
Receptacle, (1) USB Wall Receptacle, (1) GFI Wall Receptacle, (2) 4’ LED Wraparound Lights, Deep Cycle Battery & Box
110VMBP15A 15A Motor Base Plug EA
110VMBP 30A Motor Base Plug (Replaces Shoreline; 110V Package Required) PKG
110V30ACONV 30A Power Converter (110V Pkg #2) EA
110V30ACORD 30A Power Cord 25’ Long (For Motorbase Plug) EA
110V30AGLS 30A Generator Line Switch EA
110V50AUP Upgrade to 50 Amp Breaker Box (Requires 110V Pkg #2) PKG
110V50ACORD 50A Power Cord 25’ Long (For Motorbase Plug) EA
110V60ACONV 60A Power Converter (110 Package Required) EA
110VWALLRECEPT 110 Volt Wall Receptacle (Installed; Requires 110V Pkg) EA
110VWALLRECEPTUSB 110 Volt Combo USB/Wall Outlet Receptacle (Installed; Requires 110V Pkg #2) EA
110VWALLSWITCH 110 Volt Wall Switch (3-Way; Requires 110V Pkg #2) EA
110VGFIINT GFI Wall Receptacle (Interior) (Requires 30A Package) EA
110VGFIEXT GFI Wall Receptacle (Exterior) (Requires 30A Package) EA
110VADD4LEDWRAP 4’ LED Wraparound Light (Requires 110V Pkg) EA
110V500WATTHOUSING 500W Recessed Quartz Light w/ Housing EA
110V500WATTSWING 500W Swing-Mount Quartz Light EA
AC135 13,500 BTU Roof Mounted Air Conditioner (Requires 110 #2) EA
ACHEATSTRIP Heat Strip for A/C Unit EA
110VACBRACESTUB Brace and Stub Wire for Future AC Installation (Requires 110V Pkg #2) (12 Gauge Wire and 20A Breaker) EA
110VHEATELE1500 Heater; Electric; CADET Com-Pak Plus White Wall Fan, 1500 Watt (Requires 110V Pkg #2) EA
ITEM NUMBER CABINETS PRICE UOM
CABBS60SNOW 5’ Angled Base Cabinet (Snow Trailer V-Nose) EA
CABOH48 Overhead Cabinet 1 Flip-Up Door (48”W x13”D x 18”H) EA
CABOH482D Overhead Cabinet 2 Door (48”W x13”D x 18”H) EA
CABOH48P Overhead Cabinet (Premium, 1 Flip-Up Door (48”W x 13”D x 18”H) EA
CABOH48FH 48” Economy Overhead Cabinet (Furnace)..1 Door Flip Up Style..48” Long..(Furnace not included) EA
CABOH62 Overhead Cabinet 1 Door (62”W x 12”D x 18”H) EA
CABOH60FH 60” Deluxe Overhead Cabinet (Furnace)..1 Door Flip Up Style..60” Long..(Furnace not included) EA
CABOH724D Deluxe Overhead Cabinet 4 Door (72”W x 13”D x 18”H) EA
CABOH964D Deluxe Overhead Cabinet 4 Door (96”W x 13”D x 18”H) EA
CABOH96 Overhead Cabinet 2 Flip-Up Door (96”W x 13”D x 18”H) EA
CABOH96PSHLF 96” Overhead Split Cabinet w/ Center Shelf (Premium, 2 Flip-Up Door (96”W x 18”D x 18”H) EA
CAB50HELMET Premium 50” Helmet Cabinet w/ Hooks EA
CAB47COATHANGER Premium Wall-Mounted Coat Hanger (47.5”, 10 Hooks) EA
CAB38COATHANGER Premium Ceiling-Mounted Coat Hanger (38”, 22 Hooks) EA
CABBOOT 48” Deluxe Boot Box [Padded Top, Ducted (Requires Furnace Package & Vertical Duct None GN models)] EA
CABDUCT6 6’ Horizontal Vented Duct (Angled End, 5 Vents) EA
CABHEATDUCT 8’ Horizontal Vented Duct (8’Lx5”x5” w/ 5 Vents) EA
CABDUCTVC Vertical Corner Duct (Requires Furnace Package) EA
POPULAR ENCLOSED SNOW OPTIONS
ITEM NUMBER CABINETS (CONT’D) PRICE UOM
CABHEATDUCTLF Add Heat Duct (PLF) PLF
CABCLOTHROD Clothes Rod for Overhead Cabinets (48” Cabinets only) EA
CAB4COATHOOK 4’ Coat Rack Package (47’ Slide Track w/ (6) Adjustable Hooks) PKG
CABSHELF18 18” Shelving w/ Angled Gussets (PLF, Per Tier) PLF
COUNTERTOPFOR Upgrade to Formica Countertop (Base Cabinet Sold Separately) PKG
ITEM NUMBER AWNINGS PRICE  UOM
AWNING14 14’ Carefree Acrylic Fabric with Alumuaguard Awning EA
AWNING15 15’ Carefree Acrylic Fabric with Alumuaguard Awning EA
AWNING16 16’ Carefree Acrylic Fabric with Alumuaguard Awning EA
AWNING18 18’ Carefree Acrylic Fabric with Alumuaguard Awning EA
AWNING20 20’ Carefree Acrylic Fabric with Alumuaguard Awning EA
AWNING21 21’ Carefree Acrylic Fabric with Alumuaguard Awning EA
DOORROLLER Door Roller for Awning EA
ITEM NUMBER VENTS & WINDOWS PRICE UOM
VENTROOF 14” x 14” Manual Roof Vent EA
VENT12V 12V Power Roof Vent EA
VENT110V 110V Power Roof Vent (Requires 30A Package) EA
VENTFF Fantastic Fan/Vent (Dometic 22-0462) (Requires 30A Package) EA
VENTMAXX Maxx-Air Roof Vent Cover EA
VENTSALEM Directional Salem Vent Kit (Plastic; Pair) PAIR
VENTSALEM2 Two-Way Directional Salem Vent Kit (Aluminum; Pair) PAIR
WINDOW18X24HOR 18” x 24” Horizontal Radius Sliding Window w/ Screen EA
WINDOW18X24VER 18” x 24” Vertical Radius Sliding Window w/ Screen EA
WINDOW24X36 24” x 36” Radius Sliding Window w/ Screen EA
WINDOW24X36E 24” x 36” Egress Sliding Window (Tinted w/ Screen) EA
ITEM NUMBER MISC. OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES PRICE UOM
BENCHFOLD Fold Down Bench (12” x 48”)..Type: Work or Sitting EA
BENCH48PADV Fold-Down Padded Bench (48”L) Vertical Design EA
BENCH50FUP Premium 50” Fold-Up Padded Bench EA
BENCH50FUSTOR CABINETS EA
HOLDERPREMCUP Premium Cup Holder EA
HOLDERPREMFUEL2 Premium (2) Race Fuel Holder EA
HOLDERPREMFUEL3 Premium (3) Race Fuel Holder EA
STEREOAMFM Basic Stereo Package - Includes (4) Boss Speakers PKG
PROPANE20 20# Propane Tank w/ Regulator (Tongue-mounted Holder Included) EA
PROPANE20TO30 Upgrade to 30# Propane Tank from 20# Propane Tank w/ Heavy Duty Mount EA
PROPANEUNDERUP Upgrade to Underslung Propane Tank (Requires Package Including Standard Propane Tank) EA
STABJACK Stabilizer Jacks PAIR
STABJACKDD Stabilizer Jacks (Interior Rear; Drop Down) ( Installed; Pair) PAIR
BOGEYWHEELS Bogey/Caster Wheels (Installed; Pair) PAIR
SCISSORJACK Scissor Jacks (Camper Style; Pair) PAIR
STEREOSPEAKEREXT Add Exterior Marine Grade Speakers to Stereo System (Pair) PAIR
POPULAR ENCLOSED SNOW OPTIONS
ITEM NUMBER SPECIAL PACKAGES PRICE UOM
PKGBOONDOCKER Boondocker Package - Snow Trailers: Includes Upgrade to Quad-Ply Flooring, Wrap Around Front Ramp with Spring Assist PBF
(72” opening), & 6” DP Kickplate
PKGBHPDOSN Basic Heater Package - Deckover Snow Models PKG
[20# Propane Tank (Tongue-Mounted), White Ceiling, Insulated Walls & Ceiling, 40K BTU Furnace, Safety Kit, Marine Grade
Battery & Box, 48” Furnace Cabinet]
PKGBHPDODLSN Basic Heater Package - Deckover DL Snow Models PKG
[20# Propane Tank (Tongue Mounted), White Luan Walls & Ceiling, Insulated Walls & Ceiling, 40K BTU Furnace, Safety Kit,
Marine Grade Battery & Box, 48” Furnace Cabinet]
PKGBHPINLINE Basic Heater Package - Inline Snow Models PKG
[20# Propane Tank (Tongue Mounted), White Luan Ceiling, Insulated Walls & Ceiling, 40K BTU Furnace, Safety Kit, Marine
Grade Battery & Box, 48” Furnace Cabinet]
PKGEWINLINE Extreme Weather Package: Inline Snow - White Luan Walls and Ceiling, 3/4” Foam Insulated Walls and Ceiling, 110V PKG #5; (1) PKG
60 Amp Breaker Box w/ Converter & Motorbase Plug, (2) 3-Way Wall Switches, (1) Standard Wall Receptacle, (1) USB Wall
Receptacle, (1) GFI Wall Receptacle, (2) 4’ LED Wraparound Lights, 12v Deep Cycle Battery & Box, 60A Power Converter w/
Breaker Box & Exterior Motorbase Plug, 40,000 BTU Furnace w/ Thermostat, Safety Kit, 120” Wraparound Deluxe 2-Door
Cabinet with Furnace Compartment & Vented Battery Compartment, (1) 20# Propane Tank w/ Holder
PKGEWDECKOVER Extreme Weather Package: Deckover Snow - White Luan Ceiling, 3/4” Foam Insulated Walls and Ceiling, 110V PKG #5; (1) 60 PKG
Amp Breaker Box w/ Converter & Motorbase Plug, (2) 3-Way Wall Switches, (1) Standard Wall Receptacle, (1) USB Wall
Receptacle, (1) GFI Wall Receptacle, (2) 4’ LED Wraparound Lights, 12v Deep Cycle Battery & Box, 40,000 BTU Furnace w/
Thermostat, Safety Kit, 120” Wraparound Deluxe 2-Door Cabinet with Furnace Compartment & Vented Battery Compartment, (1)
40# Underslung Propane Tank
CABOH62DUCT Ducted Cabinet Package - Upgrade for Extreme Weather Package; 4’ Duct, 62” Economy Cabinet PKG
PKGMIDNIGHT Midnight Package - Includes 15” Black Aluminum Rims, Anodized Nose Cone, Anodized Top 12” & Bottom Trim 24” PBF
STEREOKICKER Kicker Stereo Package (Includes (6) Speakers, AMP & Subwoofer, with Clairion Face Unit w/ Blue Tooth Capabilities) PKG
STEREOMID Mid-Level Stereo Package (Includes (4) Speakers, AMP & Subwoofer, Pioneer AM/FM/CD Player w/ BlueTooth, PKG
Battery Sold Separately)
PKGPOWDERDO Exterior Powder Coat Package (Deckovers) - Includes Inner & Exterior Door Trims, Stone Guard, Locking Bars, Hinges, PBF
Grab Handles, Coupler & Exterior Trim
PKGPOWDERIL Exterior Powder Coat Package (Inlines) - Includes Inner & Exterior Door Trims, Fenders, Stone Guard, Locking Bars, Hinges, PBF
Grab Handles, Coupler & Exterior Trim